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Kit Kat Chunky Peanut Butter Milk Chocolate Bar 42¢g

Ingredients

Sugar, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Ground Roasted PEANUTS (10%), WHEAT Flour, Cocoa Mass, Palm Fat, Butterfat (from MILK),
Lactose and Proteins from Whey (from MILK), Whey Powder (from MILK), PEANUT Flour (1.5%), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Salt, Natural
Flavourings, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate)

Allergens
CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

Energy Values 2246 (KJ) / 538 (Kcal) 944 (KJ) / 226 (Kcal)
Fat 31.2g 13.1g
(of which Saturates) 16.1g 6.89
Carbohydrate 52.8¢g 22.29
(of which Sugars) 45.3g 19¢g
Fibre 2.29 0.99
Protein 10.4q 4.4q
Sodium

Salt 0.65¢g 0.27¢g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: KitKat Storage: Ambient

EAN: 3800020415009
Crispy wafer finger with a creamed peanut topping (19%) covered with  Storage Type: Store cool and dry.
milk chocolate (60%)

Manufacturer Address
Contact us Free
www.nestle.co.uk

0800 604 604 (UK)

00800 6378 5385 (ROI)
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York,

YO911XY,

UK.



